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11

12

13

14

15

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

ABID HUSSAIN

MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

KHURRAM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

GHAUS MUHAMMAD

IBRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

4

5

92000167

92000158

92000194

92000180

92000152

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MUHAMMAD BILAL

WAJAHAT HABIB RANA

MUHAMMAD SAFDER

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD KHALID MAJEED

NIAZ AHMAD

ASIF ALI HAKIM

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

UMAR SHAHID

MUHAMMAD USMAN RAZA

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

RANA HABIB UR REHMAN

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL MAJEED

HASAN DIN

HAKIM ALI

MUHAMMAD FARYAD

DIN MOHAMMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

92000018

92000151

92000010

92000237

92000048

92000002

92000004

92000169

92000148

92000146

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

VEHARI

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (MULTA

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT

10

14

20D2015
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

AAMIR SAEED

BABAR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD QADEER AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ (Petitioner)

SOHALIB ALI

MUHAMMAD ATTA ULLAH

ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD LATIF

FAIZ BAKHSH

ALLAUDDIN KHAN

IBRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

HAJI SAEED AHMAD

HAIBAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

ABDUL MAJEED

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

GHULAM ABBAS SARGANA

ALLAH DITTA

ATHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

92000147

92000163

92000195

92000082

92000005

92000070

92000086

92000033

92000065

92000090

92000099

92000144

92000047

92000159

92000110

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

VEHARI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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Father's Name
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Minorities
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10

14

20D2015
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

AZHAR ABBAS

FAROOQ AHMAD SHAFQAT

SAMEEM AYAZ

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

MUHAMMAD OMAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ JILLANI

TARIQ IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT (Petitioner)

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

AMJAD ALI SABRI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD AAMER

NOOR MUHAMMAD

HUSSAIN BUKHASH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ KHAN

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

BASHIR AHMAD

DR. MIAN IRSHAD HUSSAIN

GHULAM AKBAR

MUREED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

HAJI IMAM BAKHSH

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

92000073

92000188

92000084

92000182

92000045

92000076

92000131

92000109

92000196

92000007

92000130

92000085

92000038

92000054

92000077

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (MULTA

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT

10

14

20D2015
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46

47

48

49

50

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

ISRAR AHMED

KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN

SYED HAIDER ALI

DIN MUHAMMAD

RAHMAT  ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

SYED NAZEER AHMAD SHAH

36

37

38

39

40

92000121

92000170

92000011

92000242

92000198

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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