## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (MULTA</u> (BS- 14 )

Department PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT Case # 20D2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities	
1	92000018	1	MUHAMMAD BILAL MANZOOR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
2	92000151	2	WAJAHAT HABIB RANA RANA HABIB UR REHMAN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
3	92000010	3	MUHAMMAD SAFDER ALLAH DITTA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
4	92000237	4	JAVED IQBAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
5	92000048	5	MUHAMMAD KHALID MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
6	92000002	6	NIAZ AHMAD HASAN DIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
7	92000004	7	ASIF ALI HAKIM HAKIM ALI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
8	92000169	8	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD FARYAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
9	92000148	9	UMAR SHAHID DIN MOHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
10	92000146	10	MUHAMMAD USMAN RAZA ABDUL GHAFFAR	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT	
Follo	Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection						

1	92000167	11	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	92000158	12	ABID HUSSAIN GHAUS MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	92000194	13	MUDASSAR HUSSAIN IBRAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	92000180	14	KHURRAM SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	92000152	15	MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (MULTA</u> (BS- 14 )

Department PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT Case # 20D2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
6	92000147	16	MUHAMMAD AAMIR FAIZ BAKHSH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	92000163	17	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN ALLAUDDIN KHAN	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	92000195	18	MUBASHIR HUSSAIN IBRAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	92000082	19	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD ARIF	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	92000005	20	AAMIR SAEED HAJI SAEED AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	92000070	21	BABAR SHAHZAD HAIBAT KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	92000086	22	MUHAMMAD QADEER AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	92000033	23	MUHAMMAD NAVEED ABDUL MAJEED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	92000065	24	ALLAH DITTA NOOR MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
15	92000090	25	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ (Petitioner) MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
16	92000099	26	SOHALIB ALI GHULAM ABBAS SARGANA	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
17	92000144	27	MUHAMMAD ATTA ULLAH ALLAH DITTA	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	92000047	28	ASIF ALI ATHAR ALI	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
19	92000159	29	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD LUQMAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	92000110	30	MUHAMMAD LATIF MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (MULTA</u> (BS- 14 )

Department PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT Case # 20D2015

	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
21	92000073	31	AZHAR ABBAS NOOR MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	92000188	32	FAROOQ AHMAD SHAFQAT HUSSAIN BUKHASH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
23	92000084	33	SAMEEM AYAZ MUHAMMAD AKRAM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
24	92000182	34	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
25	92000045	35	MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
26	92000076	36	MUHAMMAD OMAR ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	92000131	37	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RIAZ AHMED	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
28	92000109	38	MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	92000196	39	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ JILLANI BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
30	92000007	40	TARIQ IRSHAD DR. MIAN IRSHAD HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
31	92000130	41	MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT (Petitioner) GHULAM AKBAR	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
32	92000085	42	ZAIGHAM ABBAS MUREED HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
33	92000038	43	AMJAD ALI SABRI MUHAMMAD YASEEN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
34	92000054	44	MUHAMMAD QASIM HAJI IMAM BAKHSH	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
35	92000077	45	MUHAMMAD AAMER ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (MULTA</u> (BS- 14 )

Department PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT Case # 20D2015

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
36	92000121	46	MUHAMMAD SALEEM DIN MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
37	92000170	47	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN RAHMAT ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
38	92000011	48	ISRAR AHMED ABDUL SATTAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
39	92000242	49	KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
40	92000198	50	SYED HAIDER ALI SYED NAZEER AHMAD SHAH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.